PeeAssa Talvicup 3-osakilpailu
17.03.2025

Tulokset

P7 40m aidat

Loppukilpailu

1) Eliel Leinonen VarkKV
2) Nooa Soininen VarkKV
3) Myron Sokoriev VarkKV
Gurujev Senthilraja VarkKV
Kaspian Pietarinen VarkKV
T7 40m aidat

Loppukilpailu

Hilta Toroi VarkKV

P7 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1) Nooa Soininen VarkKV

2,76 2,11 2,95 2,79

2) Eliel Leinonen VarkKV

2,72 2,07 2,60 2,50

3) Myron Sokoriev VarkKV

2,11 2,40 2,54 2,56

Gurujev Senthilraja VarkKV

Kaspian Pietarinen VarkKV

10,38
11,07
11,43

DNS

DNS

2,95

2,72

2,56

DNS

DNS



T7 Kuula
Loppukilpailu

Hilta Toroi VarkKV

P9 40m aidat

Loppukilpailu

1) Maksim Lesnitskiy VarkKV
2) EeliVilve VarkKV
T9 40m aidat

Loppukilpailu

1) EUi Toroi VarkKV

2) Seela Pesonen VarkKV
3) Vanessa Rajala VarkKV
4) Minea Vesterinen VarkKV
5) Sofia Gopkalo VarkKV
P9 Kuula

Loppukilpailu
1) Maksim Lesnitskiy VarkKV

4,28 4,55 4,02 x

2) EeliVilve VarkKV

x 3,55 3,01 3,48

11,46

12,11

9,74
10,34
10,58
11,76

13,70

4,55

3,55



T9 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1) ElliToroi

4,87 4,32 4,86 4,57

2) Seela Pesonen

4,63 4,58 4,55 4,42

3) Minea Vesterinen

3,40 3,87 4,06 4,18

4) Sofia Gopkalo

3,49 3,74 4,10 3,42

5) Vanessa Rajala

3,51 3,51 3,49 3,66

T11 40m aidat

1) Olivia Leinonen

2) Jade Mustonen

3) lisaTuomainen

4) HelmiVesterinen
5) Illona Soininen

6) Oona Kokko

7) Adeliina Rajala

8) NeaTimonen

9) Nella Riehkalainen

10) Sofia Niskanen

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV
VarkKV
LeppavVi

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

4,87

4,63

4,18

4,10

3,66

8,23
8,29
8,63
8,65
8,83
8,87
9,62
9,71
9,74

10,13



11) Minttu Semi

Loppukilpailu era 1
1) Olivia Leinonen

2) lisa Tuomainen

3) Helmi Vesterinen

4) Oona Kokko
5) NeaTimonen

6) Minttu Semi

Loppukilpailu era 2
1) Jade Mustonen
2) llona Soininen

3) Adeliina Rajala

4) Nella Riehkalainen

5) Sofia Niskanen

P11 40m aidat
Loppukilpailu
1) Valtti Suna

2) Niilo Toroi

3) OnniKolehmainen

4) Daniil Korotkov
4) Joosua Koponen

6) Modest Sokoriev

T11 Kuula
Loppukilpailu

1) Illona Soininen

VarkKV

VarkKV
LeppavVi

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV
VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

10,26

8,23
8,63
8,65

8,87

9,71

10,26

8,29
8,83
9,62

9,74

10,13

8,51
9,02
10,64
10,87
10,87

11,30

6,65



6,22 6,65 5,75

2) Jade Mustonen

6,12 6,37 6,20

3) Adeliina Rajala

6,20 5,40 6,00

4) Oona Kokko

5,68 5,74 5,42

5) Nella Riehkalainen

4,78 5,10 5,53

6) Helmi Vesterinen

5,25 5,38 5,35

7) Olivia Leinonen

4,92 5,28 5,18

8) Minttu Semi

4,57 4,96 4,72

9) NeaTimonen

4,64 3,81 3,83

10) Sofia Niskanen

4,14 4,45 4,35

11) lisa Tuomainen

4,12 3,76 4,03

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

LeppavVi

6,37

6,20

5,74

5,53

5,38

5,28

4,96

4,64

4,45

4,12



P11 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1) Niilo Toroi VarkKV

5,81 6,49 6,39

2) Valtti Suna VarkKV

5,64 5,35 6,12

3) OnniKolehmainen VarkKV

4,33 4,08 4,55

4) Joosua Koponen VarkKV

3,89 4,40 4,18

5) Daniil Korotkov VarkKV

4,24 3,93 4,33

6) Modest Sokoriev VarkKV

3,85 3,70 4,03

P13 40m aidat
Loppukilpailu

1) Eetu Tuomainen LeppawVi

T13 40m aidat

6,49

6,12

4,55

4,40

4,33

4,03

9,05



Loppukilpailu

1) Alisa Sutinen

2) Olivia Huttunen
3) Minja Oksanen
4) Eedit Jaatinen

Heta Raisanen

P13 Kuula

T13 Kuula

Loppukilpailu

1) Alisa Sutinen

6,36 6,41 6,44

2) Olivia Huttunen

6,40 6,13 5,35

3) Minja Oksanen

5,03 4,90 4,89

4) Eedit Jaatinen

3,46 3,25 3,47

Heta Raisanen

VarkKV
VarkKV
VarkKV

VarkKV

Joru

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

JorU

7,84
8,26
9,83

10,26

DNS

6,44

6,40

5,03

3,47

DNS



